
1 DIFNROY

2 NLHBEUY FROID H4  26 26

3 HLALINU BEY 9G  37 63

4 LCHDIRU INLAY I5  25 88

5 GCDLORU HIC G3  22 110

6 LGEARTU DOC F2  23 133

7 GJENRUS RATEL J4  25 158

8 ONALIRS JUGES K1  42 200

9 ILINOVS RIOJAS 1H  42 242

10 QBLEIUT NOVIS 10D 31 273

11 SGEOUN[ QUOLIBET E8  84 357

12 HMXEER[ GUEtTONS 15A 122 479

13 RAEPPVE EXHuMER 14H 106 585

14 FVPZDAE EPAR O12 41 626

15 RMVDTAI PIFEZ 12D 58 684

16 LVRDETU MUAIT 2J  31 715

17 SNWLTEI DUVETER M9  26 741

18 LONNTIU WELSH J10 37 778

19 NLOTNTU UNI K10 23 801

20 TLNTEAU NOCIF 4D  20 821

21 SAMLAEE ENTUBAT 13A 32 853

22 AAKEE SLAMEE A8  24 877

KEA B6  34 911

Coup
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